	Name
	Contact
	Governor Type & Term
	Link Role

	Mrs Louise Parrish


	l.parrish@theviewtrust.org
	Executive Headteacher

Associated Member


	

	Mr Ashley Collinson

	a.collinson@theviewtrust.org
	Teaching Staff Governor (Link)
23/11/2022 - 22/11/2026


	Community Liaison

	Mrs Hayley McHugh


	h.mchugh@theviewtrust.org
	Parent Governor

27/06/2019 -26/06/2023

	Workload & Wellbeing

	Mrs Elayne Lorenzo (Chair)


	e.lorenzo@theviewtrust.org
	Co-opted Governor

23/11/2021- 22/11/2025


	Link to HoS; Safeguarding; Leadership & Development

	Mrs Vanessa Prater


	v.prater@theviewtrust.org
	Parent Governor

27/06/2019 - 26/06/2023

	SEND; Monitoring Performance

	Mrs James Collier


	j.collier@theviewtrust.org
	Co-opted Governor

27/06/2019 - 26/06/2023
	Risk; Health & Safety

	Mrs Daisy Smith
	d.smith@theviewtrust.org
	Co-opted Governor

22/06/2022- 21/06/2026
	Curriculum/Teaching Quality CPLD

	Mrs Julie Roberts
	j.roberts@theviewtrust.org
	Co-opted Governor

23/11/2022- 22/11/2026
	Safeguarding/Safer Recruitment
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